
Additional Property Information 

This information has been provided by the current owner and is deemed to be accurate but should be 
independently verified.

Average Water Bill

Average Gas Bill

Average Electrical Bill 

Summer

Property Address:

Winter

Additional Upgrades:

Notes:

Seller

Seller

Date

Date

Age of:

Roof

Air Conditioner Unit 1 Unit 2

Water Heater Tankless?

Furnace

DocuSign Envelope ID: B9AC995E-90F8-48D6-A480-4D9B6FBAB03C

N/A

150.00

5

5

80.00

50.00

  N/A

11/11/2019

621 Rutland St. Unit A Houston, TX 77007

50.00

5       

N/A

     5

25.00

50.00

5

11/12/2019
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